TURCK
Pressure Sensors
2
PT4300 Pressure Sensor, Class 1 Div 2 Groups A, B, C & D
Electrical Data
Output	 4-20 mA 	 1-5 VDC, 1-6 VDC	 0-50 mV	 0.5-4.5 V Ratiometric
Excitation	 10-28 VDC	 10-28 VDC	 5 VDC, typ	 5 VDC, typ
Output impedence	 >10k Ω	 <100 Ω, nominal	 1100 Ω, nominal	 <100 Ω, nominal

  3
PT 100PG - 4300 - 03 - Li3 - CO244 / D811 *ft
Class 1 Div 2 Pressure Transmitters Part Number Key
Sensor
PT = Pressure Transmitter
Range
PSIG
25PV = 		 -14.5 to 25 PSI
25PG = 		 0 to 25 PSI
50PG = 		 0 to 50 PSI
100PG =	 0 to 100 PSI
200PG =	 0 to 200 PSI
500PG = 	 0 to 500 PSI
1000PG = 	 0 to 1000 PSI
2500PG = 	 0 to 2500 PSI
5000PG = 	 0 to 5000 PSI
7500PG = 	 0 to 7500 PSI
10000PG = 	0 to 10,000 PSI
Bar
2BV =		  -1 to 2 bar
2BG = 		  0 to 2 bar
5BG = 		  0 to 5 bar
10BG =		 0 to 10 bar
20BG =		 0 to 20 bar
50BG =		 0 to 50 bar
100BG =	 0 to 100 bar
250BG =	 0 to 250 bar
350BG =	 0 to 350 bar
500 BG =	 0 to 500 bar
700BG =	 0 to 700 bar
Length of Cable
2, 4, 6, 10
Electrical Connections
VAS = 		  DIN 43650-A
CO244 =	 Conduit, Cable, 24AWG
Electrical Features
Li3 = 	 4 to 20 mA
LU4 = 	 0.5 to 4.5 V (ratiometric)
LU64 = 	1 to 5 V
LU65 = 	1 to 6 V
LU71 = 	10 mV/V
Process Connections
02 = 1/4” NPT Female
03 = 1/4 NPT Male
04 = G1/4” Male
16 = 1/2” NPT Male
Dimensional Drawings
Model
Material
D811 = 316L
4300 = Class 1 Div 2
Clearwater Tech - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com